
Chagrin Valley Farms 
Judge:  Connie Wyatt 

Intro A Sunday, April 25, 2021 

No. Horse Rider Score Place 

161  Code Blu  Amanda Ruane 70.0 1 

164  Sorensen’s Olaf McKenzie Thompson 61.88 2 

176  Biscuit  Elizabeth Ortner 59.38 3 

 

Intro B  Sunday, April 25, 2021 

No. Horse Rider Score Place 

161  Code Blu  Amanda Ruane 68.75 1 

164  Sorensen’s Olaf McKenzie Thompson 63.13 4 

176  Biscuit  Elizabeth Ortner 59.38  

178  Minuit   Anne McClintock 67.50 2 

180  Mikey Hannah Powalie 54.38  

183  Hershey Kisses   Marley Preston 66.25 3 

186  Yankee Doodle Dandy  Alaina Bierce 61.56 5 

200  Tank Isabella Cannata 60.94 6 

201  Liam Melissa Viviano 48.44  

202  Street Cat  Anna Bierce 60.63 7 

203  Legacy Madeline Womack 56.86  

204  Sonoma  Karen Fredette 59.38+ 8 

  



Intro C Sunday, April 25, 2021 
No. Horse Rider Score Place 

161  Code Blu  Amanda Ruane 68.75 1 

164  Sorensen’s Olaf McKenzie Thompson 63.25 6 

178  Minuit   Valerie Grava 64.0 4 

180  Mikey Hannah Powalie 54.25 8 

183  Hershey Kisses   Marley Preston 64.50 3 

186  Yankee Doodle Dandy  Alaina Bierce 63.75 5 

194 Dragon  Gretchen Fieser 66.75 2 

200  Tank Isabella Cannata 55.25 7 

 

Western Intro, Test 1 Sunday, April 25, 2021 
No. Horse Rider Score Place 

193 Ruby Tuesday  Claire Welder 66.59 1 

 

Western Intro, Test 2 Sunday, April 25, 2021 
No. Horse Rider Score Place 

193 Ruby Tuesday  Claire Welder 65.56 1 

 

  



Training Level, Test 1 Sunday, April 25, 2021 
No. Horse Rider Score Place 

180  Mikey Hannah Powalie 55.38  

178  Minuit     Valerie Grava 61.73 4 

204  Sonoma  Karen Fredette 59.81 6 

206  Woodstock   Sophia Dickson 63.65 2 

208  Little Man Heather Birkmire 50.38  

209  Leo’s Turn   Michelle Jarus 57.31 8 

210  Nikias Stephanie Cramer 60.0 5 

220  Summer in the City   Sabrina Siegel 61.73+   3 

221  Got Her Hi Heelz On  Hannah Lujbli 64.04 1 

222  Riehle H  Marcia Wrick 57.88 7 

 

Training Level, Test 2 Sunday, April 25, 2021 
No. Horse Rider Score Place 

206  Woodstock   Sophia Dickson 63. 45 2 

208  Little Man Heather Birkmire 54.66    8 

209  Leo’s Turn   Michelle Jarus 61.38 5 

212  Dunkin Michelle Jarus 62.24 3 

213  Certainly Striking Cheyanne Martucci 61.56 4 

220  Summer in the City   Sabrina Siegel 63.45+ 1 

221  Got Her Hi Heelz On  Hannah Lujbli 60.86 6 

222  Riehle H  Marcia Wrick 60.69 7 

  



Training Level, Test 3 Sunday, April 25, 2021 
No. Horse Rider Score Place 

194  Dragon   Rhianna Pankhurst 64.31 1 

212  Dunkin Michelle Jarus 58.28 4 

223 Adel Brielle Riggenbach 59.14 3 

224  DaVinci  Danielle Hebler 61.72 2 

 

Event Test—Beg. Novice Level, Test A (low score wins) Sunday, April 25, 2021 
No. Horse Rider Score Place 

190 Right on the Money Kira Frederick 38.06+ 4 

202  Street Cat  Anna Bierce 37.77 3 

203  Legacy Madeline Womack 38.06 5 

205  Let Me Lead Amanda Ruane 37.50 2 

215  A Little Bit of Chrome  Madison McLaughlin 35.0 1 

 

Event Test—Beg. Novice Level, Test B (low score wins) Sunday, April 25, 2021 
No. Horse Rider Score Place 

190 Right on the Money Kira Frederick 36.0+ 2 

205  Let Me Lead Amanda Ruane 36.75 4 

207  NoNo Romeo Christine Longnecker 41.0 6 

210  Nikias Stephanie Cramer 35.50 1 

211  Caviar Czar  Riley Zgrebnak 37.0 5 

215  A Little Bit of Chrome  Madison McLaughlin 36.0 3 

  



Event Test—Novice Level, Test A (low score wins) Sunday, April 25, 2021 
No. Horse Rider Score Place 

207  NoNo Romeo Christine Longnecker 35.24 3 

211  Caviar Czar  Riley Zgrebnak 34.76 2 

213  Certainly Striking Cheyanne Martucci 30.95 1 

 

Western Basic, Test 1 Sunday, April 25, 2021 
No. Horse Rider Score Place 

216  London  Jake Lundahl 60.63 3 

218  All About Me  Lynne Cook 66.04 1 

219 Lexi MDH   Juli Gilson 62.08 2 

 

Western Basic, Test 2 Sunday, April 25, 2021 
No. Horse Rider Score Place 

216  London  Jake Lundahl 63.70 2 

218  All About Me  Lynne Cook 67.61 1 

219 Lexi MDH   Juli Gilson 61.09 3 

 

Western First Level, Test 3 Sunday, April 25, 2021 
No. Horse Rider Score Place 

231  Chip’s Eternal Ship  Tamara Roberts 64.81 1 

 

Western First Level, Test 4 Sunday, April 25, 2021 
No. Horse Rider Score Place 

231  Chip’s Eternal Ship  Tamara Roberts 64.81 1 

 

  



First Level, Test 1 Sunday, April 25, 2021 
No. Horse Rider Score Place 

224  DaVinci  Danielle Hebler 62.76 2 

227 Madison Avenue Amanda Buchs 57.93 5 

229  Kodak  Amy Kassouf 58.10 4 

230  Voltaire Isabella Paspalovski 65.17 1 

233  Raven   Danielle Hebler 59.48 3 

 

First Level, Test 2 Sunday, April 25, 2021 
No. Horse Rider Score Place 

225  Mischief Managed Hannah Lintz 62.43 1 

227 Madison Avenue Amanda Buchs 57.43 2 

225  Mischief Managed Hannah Lintz 60.14 HC 

 

First Level, Test 3  Sunday, April 25, 2021 
No. Horse Rider Score Place 

226  Perado’s Fortune Rachel Slankard 61.53 1 

229  Kodak  Amy Kassouf 58.33 3 

233  Raven   Danielle Hebler 58.47 2 

 

Third Level, Test 2          Sunday, April 25, 2021 
No. Horse Rider Score Place 

234 Von Barrington Sarah Suppan 60.39 1 

 

 Third Level, Test 3 Sunday, April 25, 2021 
No. Horse Rider Score Place 

236 Perado’s Fortune Seana Fortune 61.13 1 

 


